Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202400422UPI1 Advance Amount05/02/2024  5,000.00

MMH/MH/RECH202400426AFFORDPLAN2 Advance Amount05/02/2024  2,000.00

MMH/MH/RECH202400472CASH3 Advance Amount08/02/2024  1,200.00

DINESH Eight Thousand Two Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  65,337.00CHE-0224-PA-0000753